
YARNBOMBERS - REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
All rehearsals will be at Greenside Methodist Church, Gildersome
PROVISIONAL

Tuesday 24th February 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Wednesday 25th February 7.00pm to 9.00pm
Monday 9th March 7.00pm to 9.00pm
Tuesday 10th March 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Monday 16th March 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Wednesday 18th March 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 24th March 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Wednesday 25th March 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 31st March 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Wednesday 1st April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 7th April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 14th April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Thursday 16th April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Monday 20th April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 21st April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 28th April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Thursday 30th April 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 5th May 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Wednesday 6th May 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Sunday 10th May 1.00pm to 4.00pm FULL RUN
Tuesday 12th May 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Thursday 14th May 7.00pm to 9.00 pm
Sunday 17th May 1.00pm to 4.00pm FULL RUN
Monday 18th May TBC Technical Rehearsal
Tuesday 19th May TBC Dress Rehearsal
Wednesday 20th May TBC Performance
Thursday 21st May TBC Performance
Friday 22nd May TBC Performance
Saturday 23rd May TBC Performance



All rehearsals will be at Greenside Methodist Church, Gildersome


